LAFE

BREAKFAST (9.00am - 11.30am)
Eggs on Toast °

eggs (poached, fried or scrambled) with a choice of
white or grain sourdough

Bacon and Egg Roll
fried egg, bacon, burger cheese and bbq sauce on a
toasted milk bun

Grilled Paneer Burger
fried egg, grilled paneer cheese, smashed avocado, tomato,
rocket and chili jam mayonnaise on a toasted milk bun

Smash Avocado @
2 poached eggs, smashed avocado, cherry tomatoes
on toasted sourdough

Baked Eggs o

eggs, spinach, heirloom cherry tomatoes, ricotta, and basil
in a rich tomato sauce served with sourdough

Ricotta French Toast )

with sweetened whipped ricotta cream and berry compote
© Whipped Cream 1.2

© lce Cream 4

© Breakfast Extras

add egg 3.5 addbacon

add spinach 4.5 addscrambledeggs
add avocado 5.5 addpaneer cheese

......................................................

FROM THE WINDOW (al/ day)

please see display for selection of sweets

Raisin Toast °

toasted slices served with butter

Toasties Brown or White Bread
choice of ham, cheese and tomato

Ham and Cheese Croissant
served lightly toasted

Yoghurt Cup

sweetened plain yoghurt with assorted fruit compotes

Red Pesto Caprese Sandwich Q
homemade red pesto, tomato, basil, Swiss cheese and
balsamic glaze

Spicy Tuna Sandwich

chillimayonnaise tuna and Swiss cheese

Chicken Sandwich
in-house poached chicken mayonnaise mix with
shredded lettuce and tomato

BLTE Sandwich
bacon, shredded lettuce, tomato, fried egg and
chili jam mayonnaise

16

20

20.5

22.5

25

22.5

.....

.....

10.5

9.5

19

19

20

FROM THE KITCHEN (avadilable from 11.30am)

Sambos and Rolls
Nonna’s Garlic Loaf )

oven roasted garlic bread

Cherry Tomato Bruschetta
heirloom cherry tomatoes, Spanish onion, basil, parmesan
cheese on toasted panini with balsamic glaze

Mortadella
crispy mortadella, swiss cheese, dill pickle,
dijon mustard and mayonnaise on panini

Bacon and Egg Roll
fried egg, bacon, burger cheese and bbq sauce on a
toasted milk bun

Prosciutto
prosciutto, rocket, tomato pesto, parmesan and
balsamic glaze on panini

Godfather
mortadella, prosciutto, salami, basil pesto, buffalo
mozzarella and crushed pistachios on panini

Good Ole Club Sandwich
triple decker sandwich with grilled marinated chicken,
bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise

© Extras
add small chips

SALADS
Fennel and Radicchio °

shaved fennel, radicchio, rocket, orange segments,
Spanish onion, toasted walnuts with orange and
honey dressing

Green Goddess )
shredded lettuce, spinach, cucumber, avocado, crushed
pistachios with green goddess dressing

.....................................................

© Salad Extras
add paneer cheese
add chicken

.....................................................

SIDES
Bowl of Chips

chicken salt

Bowl of Sweet Potato Fries ()
aioli

10.5

19

20

20

26

26

4.5

24

......

......

MEMBER
ONLY
OFFERS

*T&Cs apply. See Staff or rwc.org.au ‘Member Benefits’ for full details.

WOODFIRED PIZZA [10inch)

All pizza’s can be made gluten free, just add 56

Cheese @

traditional tomato sugo sauce and mozzarella cheese

Bruschetta

tomato sugo sauce and mozzarella cheese topped with
cherry tomatoes, Spanish onion, basil,parmesan cheese
and balsamic glaze

Capricciosa
tomato sugo sauce, mushrooms, ham, olives
and mozzarella

Hawaiian
ham, pineapple, tomato sugo and mozzarella cheese

BBQ Chicken
tomato sugo, chicken, Spanish onion, mushroom,
shallots, mozzarella drizzled with bbq sauce

Spicy Salami
tomato sugo, salami, Spanish onion, roasted peppers,
chilli flakes and mozzarella cheese drizzled with honey

Pesto Paneer °
tomato sugo, paneer cheese, red onion, roasted red
peppers, semi-sundried tomato, mozzarella cheese
topped with red pesto

240 Veggelicious °

tomato sugo, red onion, red peppers, mushrooms,
shallots, olives, semi-sundried tomato and
mozzarella cheese

Meat Lovers
tomato sugo, salami, ham, pepperoni, mozzarella
cheese topped with bbqg sauce

The Max
ham, salami, roasted peppers, mushrooms, Spanish
onion, olives, sundried tomato and mozzarella

Prosciutto
tomato sugo and mozzarella cheese, sliced prosciutto,
buffalo mozzarella and rocket

Nutella @

strawberries and icing sugar

Ricotta o

sweetened whipped ricotta cream and berry compote

Small Pizzas
Cheese | Ham and Pineapple | Pepperoni

25

27

27

27

30

30

30

30

325

325

325

25

25

135

Gluten free bread is available, please ask our friendly staff. € = Vegetarian



