

BEVERAGES

Coffee (Hennessy Platinum Coffee)	
Takeaway (sml 0 / med 0.6 / lge 1.1)	
Espresso	4.5
Long Black	5.1
Macchiato / Piccolo	5.1
Cappuccino / Flat White / Latte	5.7
Hot Chocolate	5.7
Mocha	6.2
Chai Latte	6.2
Latte with Biscoff	6.8
Babyccino	2.5
Teas	
Variety of Herbal Teas	5.1
black / chamomile / english breakfast / earl grey / green /	
lemon & ginger / peppermint	
+ Extra tea bag	0.6
Shakes and Blends	
Takeaway 2.5	
Traditional Milkshake	8
chocolate / strawberry / caramel / vanilla	
Banoffee Shake	9
biscoff spread, ice cream, fresh banana, caramel,	
whipped cream	
Nutella Shake Nutella / vanilla ice cream / cream	9
Choc Surprise	9
Tim Tam, Milo, ice cream	9
Iced Latte / Iced Long Black	8
Iced Coffee / Iced Chocolate / Iced Mocha	8.5
+ Beverage Extras	
extra shot	1.2
alternative milk varieties (soy / almond / oat / lactose-free)	1.2
marshmallow	1.2
syrup	1.2
(vanilla / caramel / hazelnut)	
whipped cream	1.2

BREAKFAST Eggs on Toast v eggs (poached, fried of white or grain sourdou	r scrambled,		16
Bacon and Egg Re fried egg, bacon, burge toasted milk bun		d bbq sauce on a	20
Grilled Paneer Bu fried egg, grilled panee rocket and chili jam m	er cheese, sn	nashed avocado, tomato, on a toasted milk bun	20.5
Smash Avocado 2 poached eggs, smasi on toasted sourdough	hed avocado	o, cherry tomatoes	22.5
Baked Eggs v eggs, spinach, heirloor in a rich tomato sauce		natoes, ricotta, and basil sourdouah	25
Ricotta French To	ast 🕐	ream and berry compote	22.5
Whipped Crear	n	1.2	
🔁 lce Cream		4	
Breakfast Extra			• • • • • • •
add egg	3.5	add bacon	7
uuu cuu			
			7
add spinach add avocado	4.5 5.5	add scrambled eggs add paneer cheese	7 8
add spinach	4.5	add scrambled eggs	
add spinach	4.5 5.5	add scrambled eggs add paneer cheese W (all day)	
add spinach add avocado FROM THE W please see display Raisin Toast v	4.5 5.5	add scrambled eggs add paneer cheese W (all day)	
add spinach add avocado FROM THE W please see display Raisin Toast v toasted slices served w Toasties Brown of	4.5 5.5 /INDO / for selec	add scrambled eggs add paneer cheese (all day) tion of sweets	8
add spinach add avocado FROM THE W please see display Raisin Toast v toasted slices served w Toasties Brown of choice of ham, cheese Ham and Cheese	4.5 5.5 /INDO / for selec	add scrambled eggs add paneer cheese (all day) tion of sweets	8
add spinach add avocado FROM THE W please see display Raisin Toast v toasted slices served w Toasties Brown of choice of ham, cheese Ham and Cheese served lightly toasted Yoghurt Cup v	4.5 5.5 VINDO (for select with butter r White Bit and tomato Croissant	add scrambled eggs add paneer cheese (<i>all day</i>) tion of sweets	8 8 9
add spinach add avocado FROM THE W please see display Raisin Toast v toasted slices served w Toasties Brown of choice of ham, cheese Ham and Cheese served lightly toasted Yoghurt Cup v sweetened plain yoght Red Pesto Capres	4.5 5.5 VINDO v for select vith butter r White Bit and tomato Croissant urt with asso	add scrambled eggs add paneer cheese W (all day) tion of sweets read t	8 9 10.5
add spinach add avocado FROM THE W please see display Raisin Toast v toasted slices served w Toasties Brown of choice of ham, cheese Ham and Cheese served lightly toasted Yoghurt Cup v sweetened plain yoght Red Pesto Capres homemade red pesto,	4.5 5.5 /INDO / for selec //ith butter r White Br and tomato Croissant urt with asso ise Sandwi tomato, bas vich	add scrambled eggs add paneer cheese (all day) tion of sweets read t ported fruit compotes ich v sil, Swiss cheese and	8 9 10.5 9.5
add spinach add avocado FROM THE W please see display Raisin Toast v toasted slices served w Toasties Brown of choice of ham, cheese Ham and Cheese served lightly toasted Yoghurt Cup v sweetened plain yoght Red Pesto Capres homemade red pesto, balsamic glaze Spicy Tuna Sandy	4.5 5.5 /INDO / for selec //ith butter r White Br and tomato Croissant urt with asso se Sandwi tomato, bas vich a and Swiss o h cken mayon	add scrambled eggs add paneer cheese (all day) tion of sweets read t prted fruit compotes ich v sil, Swiss cheese and cheese	8 9 10.5 9.5 17

FROM THE KITCHEN	(available from 11.30am)
-------------------------	--------------------------

Nonna's Garlic Loaf 🔍	10.5
oven roasted garlic bread Cherry Tomato Bruschetta v heirloom cherry tomatoes, Spanish onion, basil, parmesan cheese on toasted panini with balsamic glaze	17
Mortadella crispy mortadella, swiss cheese, dill pickle, dijon mustard and mayonnaise on panini	19
Bacon and Egg Roll fried egg, bacon, burger cheese and bbq sauce on a roasted milk bun	20
Prosciutto prosciutto, rocket, tomato pesto, parmesan and palsamic glaze on panini	20
Godfather mortadella, prosciutto, salami, basil pesto, buffalo mozzarella and crushed pistachios on panini	26
Good Ole Club Sandwich Triple decker sandwich with grilled marinated chicken, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise	26
Extras add small chips	4.5
SALADS Fennel and Radicchio v shaved fennel, radicchio, rocket, orange segments, Spanish onion, toasted walnuts with orange and honey dressing	24
Green Goddess v hredded lettuce, spinach, cucumber, avocado, crushed pistachios with green goddess dressing	22.5
Salad Extras	• • • • • • • • • •
add paneer cheese	8
add chicken	8.5
SIDES Bowl of Chips v Chicken salt	9.5
	14.

*T&Cs apply. See Staff or rwc.org.au 'Member Benefits' for full details.

20.5

22.5

22.5

10.5



All pizza's can be made gluten free, just add \$6

Cheese v traditional tomato sugo sauce and mozzarella cheese	25
Bruschetta v tomato sugo sauce and mozzarella cheese topped with cherry tomatoes, Spanish onion, basil,parmesan cheese and balsamic glaze	27
Capricciosa tomato sugo sauce, mushrooms, ham, olives and mozzarella	27
Hawaiian ham, pineapple, tomato sugo and mozzarella cheese	27
BBQ Chicken tomato sugo, chicken, Spanish onion, mushroom, shallots, mozzarella drizzled with bbq sauce	30
Spicy Salami tomato sugo, salami, Spanish onion, roasted peppers, chilli flakes and mozzarella cheese drizzled with honey	30
Pesto Paneer v tomato sugo, paneer cheese, red onion, roasted red peppers, semi-sundried tomato, mozzarella cheese topped with red pesto	30
240 Veggelicious v tomato sugo, red onion, red peppers, mushrooms, shallots, olives, semi-sundried tomato and mozzarella cheese	30
Meat Lovers tomato sugo, salami, ham, pepperoni, mozzarella cheese topped with bbq sauce	32.5
The Max ham, salami, roasted peppers, mushrooms, Spanish onion, olives, sundried tomato and mozzarella	32.5
Prosciutto tomato sugo and mozzarella cheese, sliced prosciutto, buffalo mozzarella and rocket	32.5
Nutella v strawberries and icing sugar	25
Ricotta v sweetened whipped ricotta cream and berry compote	25
Small Pizzas Cheese Ham and Pineapple Pepperoni	13.5